
35th Annual Las Olas Art Fair Part II
March 4th & March 5th, 2023

Space Number NAME/MEDIUM
176 Acevedo, Cesia / Painting
77 Alboher, Lea / Mixed Media
20 Alexander, R. L. / Painting

177 Almog, Tali / Painting
9th Ave American Bath and Shower

99 Amrani, Orna  / Sculpture
44 Arambula, Debbie / Mixed Media

110 Araya, Alejandro / Painting
85 Ardolino, Carol Ann / Digital
83 Ardolino, Jennifer / Painting

227 Baer, Frank / Photography
40 Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media

112 Bane, Dreanna / Leather
209 Bauer, Alina / Painting
205 Bejar, Cora / Mixed Media
163 Beker, Inna / Glass
109 Belleau, Christopher / Glass
15 Benowitz, H. Allen / Photography

220 Beran, Jim / Printmaking
188 Bishop, Christine / Drawing
146 Blaszkowicz, Sebastian / Wood
52 Bonart, Ben / Painting
12 Bortz, Brian / Wood

125 Bottary, Adriana / Handbags
9 Bouzon Muxo,  / Painting

217 Bowers, Bern / Sculpture
118 Boyenga, Trista / Mixed Media
47 Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media

143 Bryan, Carol  / Jewelry
6 Burstein, Lee / Painting

130 Campbell, Derrick / Wood
132 Campbell, Derrick / Wood

Flex 1 Carson, Andrew / Sculpture
113 Cebula, Lynn and Steve / Wood
142 Chapman, Cam / Photography
168 Chen, Michael / Photography
211 Cole, Mark / Painting
207 Crowell, Judy / Painting
186 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media



9th Ave Cutco Cutlery
233 David Frank Design
235 David Frank Design
88 David, Don and Serena / Jewelry

126 Davis, Dave / Jewelry
50 DeCaro, Tammy / Mixed Media

Flex 2 Denis, John / Sculpture - Flexible
133 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting
24 Dickens, Daina / Jewelry
11 Disney, Roger / Painting
86 Doherty , Chris  / Photography

105 Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media
219 Duvivier, Annick / Painting
33 Edmund, David / Painting

166 Edwards, Timothy / Mixed Media
115 English, Trevor / Painting
224 Epps, David / Photography
116 Eydelia, Alina / Mixed Media
30 Feliot Jensen, Peggy / Painting
58 Fink, Susan / Painting

901 Fradis, Josh / Glass
25 Fung Miller, Charlotte  / Painting

129 Galbo, John / Photography
131 Galbo, John / Photography
14 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media
80 Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media
82 Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media

193 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media
145 Genova-Cordovi , Maggie  / Mixed Media

180, 182, 184 George, Michael / Sculpture
9th Ave Gerber, Scott / Sculpture

191 Gerez, Jorge / Mixed Media
189 Gerez, Oriana / Painting
174 Gil, Jorge / Leather

7 Giron, Juan / Sculpture
31 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry

144 Glinski, David / Mixed Media
46 Golzbein, David / Wood

See Staff Gorodkin, Vladimir
194 Grande, Donna / Painting
147 Green, Bruce and Christine / Digital
16 Grondstra, Sonja / Jewelry

116 Gug, Chris / Photography



214 Gwilliam, Tyler / Photography
154 Hakobyan, Hakob / Mixed Media
17 Heritage, Brian and Michele / Mixed Media

901 Hernandez, Flandez / Sculpture
8 Hess, Heidi / Fiber

221 Hoff, Michelle / Glass
13 Holloway, Barbara / Fiber

215 Iglesias, Silvia / Painting
104 Jackson, Victoria / Painting

5 Jasinski, Michael / Photography
195 Johnston, Beau / Photography
204 Jones, Monika / Painting
102 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting
29 Kantro, Ellen / Mixed Media

213 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media
68 Keto, Alex / Digital
32 Kinigsberg, Fred / Leather

198 Klimek, Scott / Painting
197 Kufalo, Oliver / Painting
123 Kurland, Marlene / Painting
84 Kuseske, Michael / Painting
22 Lagana, Eugene / Photography
87 Lai, Daniel / Mixed Media
28 Lavender, Stephanie / Mixed Media

107 Leccese, Gerardo / Mixed Media
3 Lee, Letitia / Painting

210 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media
36 Lerer, Matt / Photography
38 Lerer, Matt / Photography

229 Levison, James / Photography
179, 181, 183 Libecki, Andrew / Glass

81 Lloyd, Steven / Mixed Media
157 Lopez, Tali / Painting
159 Lopez, Tali / Painting
228 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
230 Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
218 Lucas, Tyler / Wood
21 Lugo, Thelma / Mixed Media

134 Maher-Velasquez, Colin / Mixed Media
10 Maloney, Jackie / Painting

192 Manly, Roberta and William / Jewelry
162 Maphis, Dacota / Digital
72 Marie, Arlaina / Painting



96 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture
98 Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture

155 Marko, Alysha / Painting
59 Marksz, Alex and Gail / Jewelry

127 Mavruk, Hulis / Painting
158 McClean, Stuart / Painting
160 McClean, Stuart / Painting
121 McLain, Sean / Photography
78 Medina, Ruben / Sculpture

106 Melnick, David / Jewelry
54 Mendez, Liliana and Pedro / Sculpture
56 Mendez, Liliana and Pedro / Sculpture

190 Merkur, Kelly / Painting
149 Michaels, Phillip / Painting
151 Michaels, Phillip / Painting
70 Middleton, Barry / Wood

128 Miller, Geilsa Rosinha  / Painting
148 Monsanto, Ana / Painting
90 Mooney, Sue / Mixed Media

137 Moore, Christine / Mixed Media
139 Moore, Christine / Mixed Media
111 Moore, Larry / Painting
27 Mosedale , Andrew / Digital

231 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
200 Muniz, David / Sculpture
202 Muniz, David / Sculpture
212 Munley, Brandon / Painting
203 Munoz, Claudia / Painting
53 Murphy, Alanna / Painting
57 Murphy, Brittany / Painting
49 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting
61 Murphy, Marvin / Painting
65 Murphy, Tyler / Painting

222 Naomi, Jesi / Painting
156 Nevin, Christian / Jewelry
100 Ney, Nancy / Photography
18 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media

117 Nigro, Laura / Jewelry
95 Nuez, Xavier / Photography
97 Nuez, Xavier / Photography
89 Ohiwerei, Pita / Painting
69 Olugunna, Rahmon / Painting

178 Padilla, Daniel / Mixed Media



43 Paz, Vinicio / Photography
120 Pelisson, Nathalie / Painting
119 Penca, Gary / Painting
223 Penafiel , Steven / Painting
23 Perry, Diane / Fiber
75 Picotte, Doug / Glass
51 Polk, Randy / Jewelry
76 Portwood, Diane / Painting
79 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry
73 Ramirez, Hanz / Painting

161 Rankin, Ralph / Digital
8th Ave Rasko, Wesley / Glass

35 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking
37 Reed, Aaron / Printmaking

150 Reinheimer, Evan / Photography
152 Reinheimer, Evan / Photography
122 Reithmeier , Barry / Digital
39 Reynolds, Patrick / Painting

232, 234, 236 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
108 Richards, Marlo / Painting
45 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media
1 River, J.D.  / Mixed Media

175 Ross, Terry / Jewelry
173 Ross, Terry / Painting
165 Roy, Laura  / Painting
206 Rudoy, Shekina / Fiber
26 Ruiz, Leon / Painting

171 Ruiz, Natalia / Photography
92 Ryan, Marcus / Mixed Media
74 Sanders, Glen / Photography

153 Sandidge, David / Glass
124 Sandor, Kinga / Painting
34 Sardina, Yampier / Painting

138 Sauvageau, Eric / Metal Art
140 Sauvageau, Eric / Metal Art
172 Sayre, Mary / Painting
199 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
201 Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture
196 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber
41 Sebastian , Johann / Sculpture
42 Seijanova, Ailin / Jewelry
48 Sieczkiewicz, David / Photography

103 Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry



62 Slagle, Patrick / Painting
164 Smith, Michael / Fiber
55 Smith, Scott  / Wood
67 Snyder, Bill / Photography

237, 239, 241 Sorge, Joe / Sculpture
185 Speedy, Richard / Photography
187 Speedy, Richard / Photography

238, 240, 242 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass
169 Szita, Jenny / Painting

2 Trisko, Robert / Jewelry
4 Trisko, Robert / Jewelry

170 Truffa, John / Wood
208 Vales, Debra / Painting
91 Vinardell, Danilo / Mixed Media

101 Vistia, Michael / Painting
19 Vito, Janine / Resin
66 Walton, Calvin / Mixed Media

216 Weller, Felton / Painting
167 Whittum, Jeff / Sculpture

9th Ave Y100 Miami
60 Yang, Zhicheng Mary / Jewelry
71 Zimmass, Hayley / Clay

141 Zipkinkurt, Tolga / Mixed Media





35th Annual Las Olas Art Fair Part II (Fort Lauderdale, FL)

Odds face south/Evens face north
To unload-Odd #'s vehicles face east
To unload-Even #'s vehicles face west
All vehicles must go legal way of traffic

Southside Northside
Flex 1 Carson, Andrew / Sculpture
Flex 2 Denis, John / Sculpture

River, J.D.  / Mixed Media Set back, Corner- 1 2- Corner, Double, set back Trisko, Robert / Home Goods
Lee, Letitia / Painting 3 4- Double Trisko, Robert / Home Goods

Jasinski, Michael / Photography 5 6 Burstein, Lee / Painting
Giron, Juan / Sculpture 7 8 Hess, Heidi / Fiber

Bouzon Muxo,  / Mixed Media 9 10 Maloney, Jackie / Painting
Disney, Roger / Painting 11 12 Bortz, Brian / Wood

Holloway, Barbara / Fiber 13 14 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media
Benowitz, H. Allen / Photography 15 16 Grondstra, Sonja / Jewelry
Heritage, Brian and Michele / Mixed Media 17 18 Ng , Sip-Tshun  / Mixed Media

Vito, Janine / Resin 19 20 Alexander, R. L. / Painting
Lugo, Thelma / Mixed Media 21 22 Lagana, Eugene / Photography

Perry, Diane / Fiber 23 24 Dickens, Daina / Jewelry
Fung Miller, Charlotte  / Painting 25 26 Ruiz, Leon / Painting

Mosedale , Andrew / Digital 27 28 Lavender, Stephanie / Mixed Media
Kantro, Ellen / Mixed Media 29 30 Feliot Jensen, Peggy / Painting

Givon, Stacy / Jewelry 31 32 Kinigsberg, Fred / Leather
Edmund, David / Painting 33 34 Sardina, Yampier / Painting

Reed, Aaron / Printmaking Double- 35 36- Double Lerer, Matt / Photography
Reed, Aaron / Printmaking Corner-37 38- Corner Lerer, Matt / Photography

Crosswalk Crosswalk
Reynolds, Patrick /Painting Corner- 39 40- Corner Ballard, Patti / Mixed Media

Sebastian , Johann / Sculpture 41 42 Seijanova, Ailin / Jewelry
Paz, Vinicio / Photography 43 44 Arambula, Debbie / Mixed Media

Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media 45 46 Golzbein, David / Wood
Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media 47 48 Sieczkiewicz, David / Photography

Murphy, Kelsi / Painting 49 50 DeCaro, Tammy / Mixed Media
Polk, Randy / Jewelry 51 52 Bonart, Ben / Painting

Murphy, Alanna / Painting 53 54- Double Mendez, Liliana and Pedro / Sculpture
Smith, Scott  / Wood 55 56- Double Mendez, Liliana and Pedro / Sculpture

Murphy, Brittany / Painting 57 58 Fink, Susan / Painting
Marksz, Alex and Gail / Jewelry 59 60 Yang, Zhicheng Mary / Jewelry

Murphy, Marvin / Painting Corner- 61 62- Corner Slagle, Patrick / Painting
Walkway- 63 64- Walkway

Murphy, Tyler / Painting Corner- 65 66- Corner Walton, Calvin / Mixed Media
Snyder, Bill / Photography 67 68 Keto, Alex / Digital

Olugunna, Rahmon / Painting 69 70 Middleton, Barry / Wood
Zimmass, Hayley / Clay 71 72 Marie, Arlaina / Painting

Ramirez, Hanz / Painting 73 74 Sanders, Glen / Photography
Picotte, Doug / Glass 75 76 Portwood, Diane / Painting

Alboher, Lea / Mixed Media 77 78 Medina, Ruben / Sculpture
Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry 79 80- Double Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media

Lloyd, Steven / Mixed Media Corner- 81 82- Corner, double Garcia, Julio / Mixed Media
Rasko, Wesley / Glass

Southside Northside
Ardolino, Jennifer / Painting Corner- 83 84- Corner Kuseske, Michael / Painting

Ardolino, Carol Ann / Digital 85 86 Doherty , Chris  / Photography
Lai, Daniel / Mixed Media 87 88 David, Don and Serena / Jewelry

Ohiwerei, Pita / Painting 89 90 Mooney, Sue / Mixed Media
Vinardell, Danilo / Mixed Media Corner- 91 92- Corner Ryan, Marcus / Mixed Media

walkway -93 94-walkway
Nuez, Xavier / Photography Corner, double- 95 96- Corner, double Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture

March 4th & March 5th, 2023

8TH AVENUE

6TH AVENUE



Nuez, Xavier / Photography Double- 97 98- Double Marin, Ancizar / Sculpture
Amrani, Orna  / Sculpture 99 100 Ney, Nancy / Photography

Vistia, Michael / Painting 101 102 Kadmiri, Aziz / Painting
Siegel, Annmarie / Jewelry 103 104 Jackson, Victoria / Painting

Dunfee, Justin / Mixed Media 105 106 Melnick, David / Jewelry
Leccese, Gerardo / Mixed Media 107 108 Richards, Marlo / Painting

Belleau, Christopher / Glass 109 110 Araya, Alejandro / Painting
Moore, Larry / Painting 111 112 Bane, Dreanna / Leather

Cebula, Lynn and Steve / Wood Corner- 113 114- Corner Eydelia, Alina / Mixed Media
Walkway Walkway

English, Trevor / Painting Corner 115 116-Corner Gug, Chris / Photography
Nigro, Laura / Jewelry 117 118 Boyenga, Trista / Mixed Media
Penca, Gary / Painting 119 120 Pelisson, Nathalie / Painting

McLain, Sean / Photography 121 122 Reithmeier , Barry / Digital
Kurland, Marlene / Painting 123 124 Sandor, Kinga / Painting
Bottary, Adriana / Handbags 125 126 Davis, Dave / Jewelry

Mavruk, Hulis / Painting 127 128 Miller, Geilsa Rosinha  / Painting
Galbo, John / Photography Double- 129 130- Double Campbell, Derrick / Wood
Galbo, John / Photography Double- 131 132- Double Campbell, Derrick / Wood

Deniz, Ilkin / Painting Corner- 133 134- Corner Maher-Velasquez, Colin / Mixed Media

Walkway- 135 136- Walkway
Moore, Christine / Mixed Media Corner, Double- 137 138- Double, corner Sauvageau, Eric / Metal Art
Moore, Christine / Mixed Media Double- 139 140- Double Sauvageau, Eric / Metal Art

Zipkinkurt, Tolga / Mixed Media 141 142 Chapman, Cam / Photography
Bryan, Carol  / Jewelry 143 144 Glinski, David / Mixed Media

Genova-Cordovi , Maggie  / Mixed Media 145 146 Blaszkowicz, Sebastian / Wood
Green, Bruce and Christine / Digital Corner- 147 148- Corner Monsanto, Ana / Painting

Southside Northside
Y100 Miami Gerber, Scott / Sculpture Cutco Cutlery

American Bath and Shower
901 Building

Fradis, Josh / Glass
Hernandez, Flandez / Sculpture

Michaels, Phillip / Painting Corner, Double- 149 150- Double, Corner Reinheimer, Evan / Photography
Michaels, Phillip / Painting Double- 151 152- Double Reinheimer, Evan / Photography

Sandidge, David / Glass 153 154 Hakobyan, Hakob / Mixed Media
Marko, Alysha / Painting 155 156 Nevin, Christian / Jewelry

Lopez, Tali / Painting Double- 157 158- Double McClean, Stuart / Painting
Lopez, Tali / Painting Double- 159 160- Double McClean, Stuart / Painting

Rankin, Ralph / Digital 161 162 Maphis, Dacota / Digital
Beker, Inna / Glass 163 164 Smith, Michael / Fiber

Roy, Laura  / Painting 165 166 Edwards, Timothy / Mixed Media
Whittum, Jeff / Sculpture 167 168 Chen, Michael / Photography

Szita, Jenny / Painting 169 170 Truffa, John / Wood
Ruiz, Natalia / Photography 171 172 Sayre, Mary / Painting

Ross, Terry / Painting 173 174 Gil, Jorge / Leather
Ross, Terry / Jewelry 175 176 Acevedo, Cesia / Painting
Almog, Tali / Painting Corner-177 178- Corner Padilla, Daniel / Mixed Media

Libecki, Andrew / Glass 179 180 George, Michael / Sculpture
Libecki, Andrew / Glass 181 182 George, Michael / Sculpture
Libecki, Andrew / Glass 183 184 George, Michael / Sculpture

Walkway Walkway
Speedy, Richard / Photography Corner, Double- 185 186- Corner Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media
Speedy, Richard / Photography Double-187 188 Bishop, Christine / Drawing

Gerez, Oriana / Painting 189 190 Merkur, Kelly / Painting
Gerez, Jorge / Mixed Media 191 192 Manly, Roberta and William / Jewelry

Gasher, Doug & Stephanie / Mixed Media 193 194 Grande, Donna / Painting
Johnston, Beau / Photography 195 196 Schoeler, Inna / Fiber

Kufalo, Oliver / Painting 197 198 Klimek, Scott / Painting

9th Avenue



Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture Double- 199 200- Double Muniz, David / Sculpture
Scheffel, Bud / Sculpture Double- 201 202- Double Muniz, David / Sculpture

Munoz, Claudia / Painting 203 204 Jones, Monika / Painting
Bejar, Cora / Mixed Media 205 206 Rudoy, Shekina / Fiber

Crowell, Judy / Painting 207 208 Vales, Debra / Painting
Bauer, Alina / Painting 209 210 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media
Cole, Mark / Painting 211 212 Munley, Brandon / Painting

Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media (10th Terr) 213 214 (10th Terr) Gwilliam, Tyler / Photography
Iglesias, Silvia / Painting 215 216 Weller, Felton / Painting
Bowers, Bern / Sculpture 217 218 Lucas, Tyler / Wood

Duvivier, Annick / Painting 219 220 Beran, Jim / Printmaking
Hoff, Michelle / Glass 221 222 Naomi, Jesi / Painting

Penafiel , Steven / Painting Corner- 223 224 -Corner Epps, David / Photography
walkway- 225 226- walkway

Baer, Frank / Mixed Media Corner- 227 228- Corner, double Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media
Levison, James / Photography 229 230- double Lowe, Bobby / Mixed Media

Muckler, Andrew / Painting Corner-231 232 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
David Frank Design 233 234 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
David Frank Design 235 236 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture

Sorge, Joe / Sculpture 237 238 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass
Sorge, Joe / Sculpture 239 240 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass
Sorge, Joe / Sculpture 241 242 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass

11th Ave 11th Ave


